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Nathan Kingsley Golby

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Nathan Kingsley Golby
Postcode B79 OLH

Date of birth December 1977
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FLO PAYROLL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CASH FLO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CONSORT PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FLO BACKOFFICE SOLUTIONS LTD
FLO GROUP HOLDINGS LTD
CONSORT PROPERTY LETTINGS
AND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FLO OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CONSORT BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CONSORT PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
(WIRRAL) LTD

EZY SOLUTIONS LTD

A&T ACTIVE RECRUITMENT (UK)
LTD

TEMP PAYROLL SERVICES LTD
EZY PAYMENT SOLUTIONS LTD
EZYBACKOFFICE LTD

KSA ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD

GO CREATIVE PRODUCTS (UK)
LIMITED

MLN HOMEWARES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

11512631
11346970
10622045

08445681
10362393
09971007

09778811

05645842

Number
10799970

09727831
09408613

09292550
09199603
08516979
07917066
08093700

07952154

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910932489

910932489
Suite 2, Stablethorpe Offices
Thorpe Constantine

Tamworth

Staffordshire

England

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
13/08/2018 Director
04/05/2018 Director
15/02/2017 Director
08/09/2016 Director
07/09/2016 Director
26/01/2016 Director
15/09/2015 Director
06/12/2005 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
02/06/2017 Director
01/06/2016 28/07/2017 Director
27/01/2015 14/07/2017 Director
03/11/2014 14/07/2017 Director
09/10/2014 28/07/2017 Director
01/10/2014 14/07/2017 Director
27/11/2013 14/07/2017 Director
06/06/2012 17/12/2012 Director
16/02/2012 17/12/2012 Director
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GO CREATIVE (UK) LIMITED 07631546
GO CREATIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED 05735061
JOLLY BOYS OUTINGS LTD 07121296
RNJ LASER LTD 06811392
R & J LASER LIMITED 05691985
PLANET GATES LIMITED 05828641

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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12/05/2011
01/02/2010
11/01/2010
05/02/2009
01/05/2008
01/08/2007

910932489

17/12/2012

30/04/2009
30/04/2009
01/10/2009

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



